

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1508/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2005 in CRLA No. 2163/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K.Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Madhukar Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. T.P.Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sheetal Prasad Juneja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks for final disposal.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master